
N

Notes:
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE BEFORE
COMMENCING WORK OR MANUFACTURE OF
COMPONENTS. ANY DISCREPANCY OR OMISSION TO
BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

1

2 C   COPYRIGHT ROBSON WARREN ARCHITECTS
LIMITED. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

FE
RWA
2394 A

28/06/2016

DUNSTAN HOUSE
14A ST CROSS STREET
LONDON EC1N 8XA
FOR: STEEPARCHES LTD

Location Plan

LOCATION

L1/01

Drawing:

Project:

Revised:

Drawn by:
Checked:
Job No:
Dwg No:

Date:
Scale:

Revision:

ROBSON WARREN
Architects
8 Northfields Prospect
Putney Bridge Road
London SW18 1PE
Telephone: 020-8871 9349
Facsimile:  020-8871 9489
E-mail:       architects@robsonwarren.co.uk

Metres

20 0 20 40 60 80 100

19m8201

19m8181

19m8201

19m8181

7
3
m

3
14

5
7
3
m

3
14

5

7
3
m

3
12

5
7
3
m

3
12

5

819

820

819

820

313 314

313 314

6 to 7

10
6
 t
o 
10
9

3
0 LIL

Y 
PL

5

7
8

SA
FFR

O
N
 H
ILL

1

41

4
3

10
4 10
5

4326 to
 29

5
7
a2
625

2
0
 
to
 
2
4

3
1 
to
 
3
5

K
IR
B
Y
 
S
TR

E
E
T

15
 
to
 
19

11 
to
 
14

A
rlid

g
e
 
H
o
u
se

11
6

32 to 38

29
 to 3

1

7
7

4
0
 
to
 
4
2

3
9

3
6
 
to
 
3
8

3
5 FB

83
 t
o 
85 PO

67 to 74

81
 t
o 
8
9

Table
Turn

S
TR
EET

O
N
S
LO
W

5 
to
 1
1

17 to 21

58
a

16
14

12

15

58
g

PH

5
8

57a

5

87
 t
o 
89

60 to 66

5
5
 to 59

1 to 2
0

1

5 
to
 1
1

SA
FFR

ON
 ST

REE
T

79

7
7

B
o
ro 

C
o
nst,G

L A
sly 

C
o
nst 

&
 
LB
 
B
d
y

6
1 
to
 
5
9

6
2

6
3
 
to
 
6
6

6
7

5
7

5
4

HA
TT
ON

 W
AL
L

5
0

4
9

4
8

4
7

5 to 13

3

4
7
b

4
7
a

13

PH

15

11

C
h
a
p
el
 
H
o
u
se

9

18

H
A
TTO

N
 P
LA
C
E

2
0

19

1 to 4 9
1 
to
 9
4

9
5
 t
o 
9
8

Car Park
Multistorey

14
b

75

19
18

4
46

9

15 to
 17

14

4
56

8

14a

922

10 11ST C
ROSS

 STRE
ET

127
0

99
 t
o 
10
3

4
4

21

0 10 20 30 40 50m

DUNSTAN HOUSE

KEY

MUNRO HOUSE

A

1:1250 @ A3

A  03-06-2015 FIRST ISSUE
B  28-06-2016 MUNRO HOUSE ADDED


	L1/01 Location Plan

